
AISD Fall JV Tournament
Round 1 Leaderboard

AISD JV Fall Tournament

Pos. Team Total

1 Rhodes Davis / Dallas Wrestley / Treycen McClure / Scott Jameson
Tascosa A 313

2 Zian Delgado / Grayson Bridges / Parker Whitney / Baker King
Tascosa B 318

3 Jacob Mares / Kelton Dill / Camden Montoya / Vihar Bhakta / Cade Weatherford
Dumas A 331

4 Landon Wheeler / Brock Garcia / Caden Neese / Bransen Weatherly / Truitt Anders
Randall A 334

5 Zach Richardson / Braden Lacomb / Jonathan Montenegro / Kyler Stow / Patrick Aldaz
Hereford A 341

6 Triston Heymer / Cyrus Britto / Connor Cowan / Xavier Neighly / Riggs Guest
West Plains A 347

7 Ian Herrick / Paden Simpson / Gage Bowen / Jackson Russell / Collin Creech
Amarillo A 360

8 Hunter Murphree / Steel Bennett / Blake Carrasco / Kia Longoria
Plainview A 372

T9 Pierce Schmid / Phoenix Ratliff / Brenden Hayes / Jayden Oliver / Nathan Pesina
Coronado A 374

T9 Cannon Caranfa / Jax Bradley / Collin Beardemphl / Beau Bennett / Frankie Ranger
Frenship A 374

11 Josiah Rivero / Isaac Herrera / Jose Martinez / Elijah Hernandez / Garrett Hall
Caprock A 391

12 Keagan Boynton / Mychaya Bettag / Jayden Navarrete / Bryan Cardoza / Omar Morales
Palo Duro A 392

13 Chase Seemann / Trae Vasquez / Urisah Errington / Ty Brandt
Randall B 409

14 Mason Lawles / Wyatt Wing / Josh Hamilton / Barrett Thomas
Canyon A 410

15 Bronte Blaylock / Kyle Gerwig / Race Babbs / Brycen Alvarado
Cooper A 416

16 Joshua Escamilla / Josiah Ramirez / Corey Mendoza / Luke Blakely
Hereford B 421

17 Jonathan Rios / Erik Melendez / Isaiah Frazier / Francisco Ledezma
Palo Duro B 449
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AISD JV Fall Medalist

Pos. Player Total
Gross

T1 Treycen McClure
Tascosa A 73

T1 Kelton Dill
Dumas A 73

3 Parker Whitney
Tascosa B 74

4 Dallas Wrestley
Tascosa A 76

5 Grayson Bridges
Tascosa B 77

6 Landon Wheeler
Randall A 78

7 Zach Richardson
Hereford A 79

T8 Zian Delgado
Tascosa B 80

T8 Braden Lacomb
Hereford A 80

T10 Rhodes Davis
Tascosa A 82

T10 Scott Jameson
Tascosa A 82

T10 Vihar Bhakta
Dumas A 82

T13 Ian Herrick
Amarillo A 83

T13 Gage Bowen
Amarillo A 83

T15 Connor Cowan
West Plains A 84

T15 Jacob Mares
Dumas A 84

T17 Josiah Rivero
Caprock A 85

T17 Brock Garcia
Randall A 85

T17 Caden Neese
Randall A 85

T17 Steel Bennett
Plainview A 85

T21 Xavier Neighly
West Plains A 86
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T21 Bransen Weatherly
Randall A 86

T23 Baker King
Tascosa B 87

T23 Triston Heymer
West Plains A 87

T23 Truitt Anders
Randall A 87

26 Pierce Schmid
Coronado A 88

27 Hunter Murphree
Plainview A 89

T28 Cyrus Britto
West Plains A 90

T28 Cannon Munkres
West Plains Medalist 90

T28 Cannon Caranfa
Frenship A 90

T31 Patrick Aldaz
Hereford A 91

T31 Jonathan Montenegro
Hereford A 91

T33 Riggs Guest
West Plains A 92

T33 Keagan Boynton
Palo Duro A 92

T33 Camden Montoya
Dumas A 92

36 Collin Beardemphl
Frenship A 93

T37 Paden Simpson
Amarillo A 94

T37 Phoenix Ratliff
Coronado A 94

T37 Frankie Ranger
Frenship A 94

40 Nathan Pesina
Coronado A 95

41 Kia Longoria
Plainview A 96

T42 Rafael Robles
Caprock Medalist 97

T42 Bryan Cardoza
Palo Duro A 97

T42 Brenden Hayes
Coronado A 97

T42 Chase Seemann
Randall B 97
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T42 Beau Bennett
Frenship A 97

T42 Kyler Stow
Hereford A 97

T48 Jose Martinez
Caprock A 99

T48 Bronte Blaylock
Cooper A 99

T48 Cade Weatherford
Dumas A 99

T48 Luke Blakely
Hereford B 99

T52 Collin Creech
Amarillo A 100

T52 Garrett Hall
Caprock A 100

T52 Riley Powell
Coronado Medalist 100

T52 Noah Harbin
West Plains Medalist 100

T52 Jax Bradley
Frenship A 100

T57 Josh Hamilton
Canyon A 101

T57 Mychaya Bettag
Palo Duro A 101

T57 Corey Mendoza
Hereford B 101

T60 Kaiden Rutherford
Frenship Medalist 102

T60 Race Babbs
Cooper A 102

T60 Jayden Navarrete
Palo Duro A 102

T60 Blake Carrasco
Plainview A 102

T60 Joshua Escamilla
Hereford B 102

T65 Jackson Russell
Amarillo A 103

T65 Mason Lawles
Canyon A 103

T65 Wyatt Wing
Canyon A 103

T65 Barrett Thomas
Canyon A 103

T65 Erik Melendez
Palo Duro B 103
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T65 Urisah Errington
Randall B 103

T71 Coble May
Amarillo Medalist 104

T71 Trae Vasquez
Randall B 104

T73 Kyle Gerwig
Cooper A 105

T73 Ty Brandt
Randall B 105

T75 Elijah Hernandez
Caprock A 107

T75 Casen Jalomno
Frenship Medalist 107

77 Isaac Herrera
Caprock A 109

78 Brycen Alvarado
Cooper A 110

T79 Isaiah Frazier
Palo Duro B 111

T79 Wesson Lyon
Amarillo Medalist 111

T81 Jose Reyes
Caprock Medalist 117

T81 Omar Morales
Palo Duro A 117

T81 Francisco Ledezma
Palo Duro B 117

84 Jonathan Rios
Palo Duro B 118

85 Josiah Ramirez
Hereford B 119

NC Jayden Oliver
Coronado A -
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